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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #35306

Division: 18UB 1st

Date: sunday, February 16, 2025

Home: 07 (18U) WCUSC Orange

Score:

0 12 3 456 7 89

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

Field: BryanMSC 08

Time: 1:00 PM

Away: 07 (18U) CVFC Benfica
Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

PRINT NAME

07 (18U) WCUSC Orange

001
010
011
017
018
020
021
024
025
027
003
004
005
061
007
070
071
008
009

Name

Von Thalens LaFortune
lan Smith

Adryan High-Salazar

Johan Mayoral-Cisneros

Joshua Coley

Layne Britton

Michael Chavez
Peyton Blalock
Christopher Romero-Lopez
Gregory Smith

Hector Garcia-Guzman
Rayli Bocanegra-Zacatula
Abram Paredes-Nunez
Angel Ramirez Cruz
Alejandro Flores
Alfredo Alvarado

Yahir Hernandez-Sanchez
Yahir Morales-Guzman

Skervenson Aphael

C1
c2
C3
Cc4
C5
C6
Cc7

Comments

Goals Misconduct

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

SIGNATURE CELL

07 (18U) CVFC Benfica

No. Name Goals Misconduct

001 Isaac Barefoot

010 Adnan Boukarfi

011 Chase Cooper

012 Cade Kirk

014 Paul Hedjerson

016 Jason Goss

016 lIsrael Hernandez-Bonilla
017 Brendan McMahon
018 Benjamin Lokitz

002 Connor Cheney
029 Ashton Sova

003 Caleb Biller

030 Reeyan Kedia

038 Connor Woodworth
039 Jack Mcllhargey
004 Jack Gallagher

042 Cristian Morales-Roblero
045 Jarett Battistella
046 David McCreary
049 Grayson Hall

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

S7 Second Caution in Same Match




